



2024 Joint Midyear Meeting of the AIS and SET Sections Registration Form January 25-27, 2024

Attendee Information (please print)						
Full Name:							
AAA Member ID#:		Nickname:					
University Name or Affiliation:							
Address:							
City:	State:		Zip: Country:				
Telephone:			Email:				
Registration Deadline: January 27, 2 REGISTRATION FEE (required) include meeting program in pdf format, list Friday and Saturday.	des con				Breakfast and		
AIS or SET Section Member		Early Registration Fee- on or before December 18, 2023 Registration Fee- after December 18, 2023			3 \$325 \$375	\$	
AAA Member		Early Registration Fee- on or before December 18, 2023 Registration Fee- after December 18, 2023			3 \$400 \$450	\$	
AAA Student Member		Registration Fee- on or before January 27, 2024			\$60	\$	
Non- AAA Member		Registration Fee- on or before January 27, 2024			\$550	\$	
						\$	
Attendee Special Meal Request: V Contact Permissions (required) Plea The AAA will periodically send email announcements. At any time, you m the following two questions: AAA offers and services subscription unsubscribe from marketing emails a Third party subscription - I would lik and exhibitors). You may unsubscrib	se visit commenay uns n - I wo lat any to lee to re	http://aaah unications to ubscribe or uld like to re time. Yes ceive emails	nq.org/privacy to read of members regarding opt-out of receiving ecceive emails from to No of the number of the nu	nd our Privacy Policy and g upcoming meetings, Se emailed offers and serving he AAA about offers and party partner organization	ection and Recess. Please an	gion news, and nswer each of a may	
Method of Payment							
☐ Check (payable to American Acco	ounting	Association	n) 🗆 American Expre	ess 🗆 MasterCard 🗆 VI	SA		
Name on Card:							
Signature:							
Card No.:					CVV/Security	//Security Code:	
Telephone:			Email:				
Credit Card Billing Address (if differ	ent fro	m above):					
City:			State:		Zip:		
	_	_	_				

Registration paid by credit card may be faxed to AAA at (941) 923-4093: Mail registration form and check to:

American Accounting Association, 9009 Town Center Parkway, Lakewood Ranch, FL 34202-4165

Americans with Disabilities Act

The American Accounting Association intends to comply fully with the Americans with Disabilities Act (ADA). Any members planning to attend this meeting who have special needs, as covered by the ADA, are requested to notify Kelli Rickrode at the American Accounting Association, kelli.rickrode@aaahq.org to facilitate identification to accommodation of these needs by the Association.

CANCELLATION POLICY

All cancellations must be received in writing. Send cancellation requests to the AAA at the address above or email them to Info@aaahq.org. Cancellation request received after December 18, 2023, will incur a \$25.00 cancellation charge. No refunds will be available for cancellations after January 8, 2024, or for no-shows.